15 May 2024 Wednesday

44th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.GETTO (Kosmaz)
2.ADAL
3.LACUCARACHA
4 ZAVBURI (Kosmaz)
5.FEFETUKA
6.BLUE INFERNO (Kosmaz)
7.QUEEN OF STREET
8.SEPTEMBER
9.MAKAWEE (Kosmaz)
10.ROCKET SCIENCE
11.FIRSTLOVE
12.TANYILDIZ
13.ANADOLU GUZELI (Kogmaz)
14.LET CROPS LAUGH (Kosmaz)
15.EVOLVE
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Entries
Handicap 16/H1/Female
1.)280.000 t
1.)48.300 ¢

Sire
LION HEART (USA) - BEST OF ANGEL
ASTRAKHAN - DIAMOND FLAMVE
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - LA BOHEVE
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - IMPASSIONED
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - GOLDBHAR
WINRVERWIN (USA) - SLENDER
DRFONG (USA) - STREET PARTY
WOLF PRINCE - LOLION

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - SOVIET WEAFON (IRE)

TAMARKUZ (USA) - LITTLE ROCKET (USA)
HAKEEM (USA) - ATESHATUN
DUTYFREE - APRKOSE

VENDIP (USA) - MARSHVALLOW
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - AGINA

NATIVE KHAN (FR) - DOKU

2))112.000 ¢
2)19.320 ¢
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Weight
A RIZ KOSEALI
EMR. KISBU

0. BIN. YURTSEVER

izz TIGIT

BUL. TASCI
CAH. DOGAN
AYK. GULLUK
VEL. GORGUN
ANN. KOSEAL
CEMOZBELGE

GUR. BEKIROGULLARI

CUM TEKDEMR
SED. DEMR
HAL. DOGAN
HUL. GODEK

kg,

2000 Dirt (Polytrack)

3.)56.000 ¢
3.)9.660 ¢

Owner Trainer RT
GKOSE 69 410241
Y le74 66 6
ZTEMUCIN 64
O.GIRISKIN 63 1-34058
S.BEKTAS 61 -1220
AGUVEN 59 545973
E.AVCI 57 51466
S.GOKCE 57 -
GKOSE 56 0-90523
H.BOYRAZ 52
N.ESEN 51 1261
Y.DEMRKIRAN 49 9
O.GUNELI 46 4
MALTIN 40 -86710
TTASAR 35 -

istanbul Racecourse (13th Day)

4)28.000 ¢
4)4830+%

Last 6 Race
14.05.2024
24.04.2024
25.04.2024
21.04.2024
24.04.2024
12.05.2024
26.04.2024
08.05.2024
14.05.2024
17.04.2024
27.04.2024
03.05.2024
08.05.2024
13.05.2024
03.04.2024

Last Race Date



